Faculty Profile



+	Name	:	Deshmukh Subhash Yashwant
+	Designation	:	Associate Professor (Physical Director)
*	Address	:	B/14, Sanskruti Apartment, Opp. State Bank Shrirampur, Dist Ahmednagar, Pin-413709
*	Date of Birth	:	10 November, 1966
+	Mobile No.	:	9850135533
*	Email Address	:	sydeshmukh66@gmail.com
*	Aadhar Number	:	8763 6643 8532
*	PAN Number	:	AAWPD6189P
*	Voter ID	:	FBG1191873

+ Educational Qualification :

S.N.	Name of Exam	University			Passing Year
1	B.Com	Pune University			1988
2	B.P.Ed.	Pune University			1990
3	M.P.Ed.	Pune University			1991
4	SET	Pune University		1995	
Exper	ience	:	-	Teaching	26 Yrs.

- + Experience
- Training Programmes Attended :

Game	Level	Year	Venue	Position
Best Physique	Inter University	1986	Ranchi	Participated
Best Physique	Inter University	1987	Johrat (Asam)	Participated
Best Physique	Jr. Western Mr. India	1987	Malakapur (M.S.)	Participated
Best Physique	Inter University	1988	Warangal (A.P.)	Silver
Power Lifting	Inter University	1988	Haridwar (U.P.)	Participated
Best Physique	State	1988	Pune	Gold
Best Physique	State	1988	Aurangabad	Silver
Best Physique	State	1988	Sangli	Bronze
Best Physique	Jr. Mr. India	1988	Pune	Participated
Best Physique	Inter University	1990	Trivendram (Keral)	Fifth

Weightlifting	Inter University	1990	Trivendram (Keral)	Participated
Wrestling	Inter University	1990	Waranasi	Participated
Power Lifting	State	2011	Vashi	Gold
Power Lifting	National	2011	Jammu	Bronze
Power Lifting	North State	2012	Ahmednagar	Gold
Power Lifting	State	2012	Aurangabad	Gold
Power Lifting	National	2012	Jabalpur	Silver
Power Lifting	National	2013	Jamshedpur	Bronze
Power Lifting	National	2015	Jamshedpur	Gold

✤ Key Role

- Member Board of Sports (Pune University) July 2009 to July 2012
- 19 times team manager of Savitribai Phule Pune University Weightlifting Power-lifting & Best Physique team till 2018-19
- 16 times selection committee chairman and 5 time selection committee member of Weightlifting & Power-lifting team for Savitribai Phule Pune University till 2018-19
- Secretary of Ahemadnagar Sports Zone in the year 2015-16
- Awared as 'Strong Man in North Maharashtra 2011' in North Maharashtra Powerlifting Competition